
 

 

 
2nd Floor, Khadya Bhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path,  Patna -800 001 

(Tel: 0612-2210101/02,Fax-2210103,Web:-http//buidco.in, E-mail:mdbuidco@gmail.com) 
SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

 

N.I.Q. BUIDCo/Yo-831/16-80                        Date- 29.10.2016 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. invites urgent quotation from reputed firms/individuals for 

Direction and Place Identification Signs to be installed at Chhath Ghat on the bank of Ganga River whose specification is 

given below:  

 

S.No. Name of Item Unit 
Rate per unit 

(In Rs.) 

Total 

Amount 

(In Rs.) 

1 

Direction and Place Identification signs with size 

more than 0.9 sqm size board (Providing and erecting 

direction and place identification retro-reflectorized 

sign as per IRC: 67 mad of encapsulated lens type 

reflective sheeting vide clause 801.3, fixed over 

aluminium sheeting, 2 mm thick with area exceeding 

0.9 sqm supported on GI Pipe 50 mm dia having 2.5 

metre height above ground level, 2 Nos. firmly fixed 

to the ground by means of properly designed 

foundation with M 15 grade cement concrete 

45cmx45cmx60cm, 60 cm below ground level as per 

approved drawing. 

 

Sqm  

 

1. Quotationers are requested to quote the rates, inclusive all freight, taxes, duties and statutory levis, if any. 

2. The work should be completed within one day of the issue of Work Order to the bidder. 

3. BUIDCo reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposals without incurring any obligation to inform the 

affected applicant/s of the grounds. 

4. The last date for submission of quotation is 31.10.2016 till 03.00 PM and shall be opened on the same days at 

03.30 PM. 

     General Manager (Work) 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 

2nd Floor, Khadya Bhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path, Patna -800 001 

                                                       Sd/-  

General Manager (Work) 

BUIDCo, Patna 

 


